60.172.11
Standard Circular Connectors, Signal, Brass, Size 23, 0° Alignment Keyed, Metal,
Socket
09/14/2023 05:50PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
   Connectors >  Circular Connectors >  Standard Circular Connectors
 Circular Connector Shell Size: 23
 Shell Base Material: Brass
 Circuit Application: Signal

CONTACT SOCKET 1 MM
German
CAD Files
3D PDF
3D
60.172.11
Standard Circular Connectors, Signal, Brass, Size 23, 0° Alignment Keyed, Metal,
Socket